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Property Type:

Neighbourhood:

Sector:

Legal Description:

Total Land Area:

New Land Use Zone:
(Zoning Bylaw 20001)

Tax Roll Number:

Estimated Taxes 2024:
(subject to verification by Assessment and Taxation)

Annual Local Imp. Charges:               

Vacant Land

Belvedere

Northwest

Plan 0924862, Block 1, Lot 1

2.17 acres or 0.88 hectare
(more or less)

RM h23.0 - Medium Scale 
Residential Zone

10163736

Not Available

Not Available
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504 Belvedere Way (Area A)
$1,800,000

10th Floor Edmonton Tower 

10111 - 104 Avenue NW 

Edmonton, AB  T5J 0J4

City of Edmonton 

OWNER 

Real Estate

edmonton.ca/propertysales 

The information contained herein is believed to be true, but does not constitute a contract. Buyers should verify all information to their own satisfaction. Price, terms and conditions are subject 

to change within notice. GST is not included in price.

The City of Edmonton is offering an opportunity to develop 

a multi-family medium rise apartment in a neighbourhood 

of Belvedere. This site is 2.17 acres in size and is zoned 

RM h23.0 - Medium Scale Residential Zone. The lot is 

conveniently located near neighbourhood shopping 

centres, recreation and leisure facilities, and have great 

access to ETS Belvedere Transit Centre. Future residents 

will also have an easy commute to all areas of Edmonton 

with the Yellowhead Trail located less than 5 minutes away. 

The City-owned Station Pointe lands redevelopment is 

partially funded by the Belvedere Community Revitalization 

Levy Area Plan (Bylaw 15932) and is part of the Fort Road 

Old Town Master Plan, approved in 2002 with the goal of 

revitalizing the historic Fort Road area.

Buyer's Application Form

PDF FORM - DOWNLOAD (scan, email or mail)

FOR SALE - MULTI-FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

Station Pointe
FILE#:CS090011 HOLDING#: 1006592 LAST UPDATE: January 23, 2024  

https://www.edmonton.ca/sites/default/files/public-files/Bylaw20001.pdf?cb=1702660860
https://www.edmonton.ca/sites/default/files/public-files/Bylaw20001.pdf?cb=1701816013
https://www.edmonton.ca/sites/default/files/public-files/Bylaw20001.pdf?cb=1701816013
https://www.edmonton.ca/sites/default/files/public-files/Bylaw20001.pdf?cb=1701816013
https://webdocs.edmonton.ca/zoningbylaw/ZoningBylaw/Part2/Residential/220_(RA8)_Medium_Rise_Apartment_Zone.htm
https://www.edmonton.ca/public-files/assets/document?path=PDF/15932.pdf
https://www.edmonton.ca/public-files/assets/document?path=PDF/15932.pdf
https://webdocs.edmonton.ca/infraplan/plans_in_effect/Fort_Road_Old_Town_Master_Plan.pdf
https://webdocs.edmonton.ca/infraplan/plans_in_effect/Fort_Road_Old_Town_Master_Plan.pdf
https://www.edmonton.ca/public-files/assets/document?path=land_sales/buyers_app.pdf


FOR SALE - MULTI-FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

Station Pointe
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STATION POINTE

SUBJECT PROPERTIES

LAND DEVELOPMENT PLANNING 1:3000

Y. L.

BELVEDERE - PLAN 092 4862, BLOCK 1, LOT 1 AND BLOCK 2, LOT 1

FINANCIAL & CORPORATE SERVICES

REAL ESTATE

Additional Information

For additional background information, it is recommended that applicants review the following:

• Belvedere Station Area Redevelopment Plan (ARP)
• Fort Road Business and Community Association
• Belvedere Community Revitalization Levy Bylaw 15932
• Fort Road Old Town Master Plan
• Zoning Bylaw 20001
• Zone Equivalencies - RM h23.0 Medium Scale Residential Zone

https://webdocs.edmonton.ca/infraplan/plans_in_effect/Belvedere_ARP_Consolidation.pdf
https://www.edmonton.ca/city_government/city_organization/fort-road-area-business-associ
https://www.edmonton.ca/public-files/assets/document?path=PDF/15932.pdf
https://webdocs.edmonton.ca/infraplan/plans_in_effect/Fort_Road_Old_Town_Master_Plan.pdf
https://www.edmonton.ca/sites/default/files/public-files/Bylaw20001.pdf?cb=1701816013
https://www.edmonton.ca/sites/default/files/public-files/ZBRI-Zone-Equivalencies.pdf?cb=1689220394


FOR SALE - COMMERCIAL OPPORTUNITYFOR SALE - MULTI-FAMILY RESIDENTIAL

Station Pointe

10th Floor Edmonton Tower 

10111 - 104 Avenue NW 

Edmonton, AB  T5J 0J4

City of Edmonton 

OWNER 

Real Estate

edmonton.ca/propertysales 

The information contained herein is believed to be true, but does not constitute a contract. Buyers should verify all information to their own satisfaction. Price, terms and conditions are subject 

to change within notice. GST is not included in price.

Conditions of Sale

1. All sales are subject to approval of the Branch Manager
of Real Estate, Financial and Corporate Services, and/or
the Executive Committee of the City Council.

2. The site is being sold on a strictly as is, where is
basis. Any representations or information regarding
the size, configuration, dimensions, zoning, utility
services, environmental quality/liability, soil conditions
or developability with respect to the property are taken
and relied upon at the Buyers sole risk; the Buyer has an
obligation to ascertain the accuracy of all such information.

3. The Buyer will be required to enter into Sale and
Development Agreement. Among other things, the
agreements will contain the following requirements and
conditions:

• The Buyer must commence construction within one
(1) year and complete the construction within three
(3) years of the Closing Date.

• The Buyer must obtain a Leadership in Energy and
Environmental Design "certified" (LEED) or Energuide
certification for the development.

• Provision of a deposit in the amount of 10% of
the purchase price upon execution of a Sale and 
Development Agreement. 

• A performance fee of $50,000 tied to the construction 
commencement date, construction completion date, 
and the environmental sustainability requirement.

4. All developments shall comply with the development
regulations contained in the approved Belvedere Station
Area Redevelopment Plan and Fort Road Old Town Master 
Plan. 

Purchase Process

1. All interested parties must submit a buyer's application 
form to the City. If your submission is deemed acceptable, 
the City may contact you to further negotiate and
formalize a Sale Agreement. All submissions should be
emailed to:

propertysales@edmonton.ca
Email Subject Line: "Station Pointe - Submission"

or Mail to:
Attn: Supervisor, Property Sales
10th Floor Edmonton Tower
10111 - 104 Avenue NW
Edmonton, AB T5J 0J4

2. Buyers must acknowledge the involvement or
assistance of any Licensed Real Estate Brokers within
their submission.

3. The City reserves the right at its discretion, to accept,
reject or further negotiate with any or all applicants and/
or cancel or modify this offering.

BLK. 19

66
 S

T.

21

22

BLK. 427

BLK. 2
23

1

2

4

5

6

7

8

9A
9B

10

3B
3A

31.79
AR

C

ARC
41.07

51
.24AR

C

ARC
33.89

89
.09

7.
07

18.51

7.
07

64.97

7.
07

65.97

24.30

99.00

30.63

49
.2

440

3

4

5

6

7

8

ARC

1.63
ARC

2A

3
4

BLK. 3

1
2

BELVEDERE W
AY

27.09

5PUL

4MR

2MR

3P
UL

13.79

BLK. 6
30

29

28

C
D

E 
07

21
33

8

2

29

24

23

1

22

30

129 AVE.

26

BLK. 2

BLK. 3

1

BLK. 7

BLK. 7

1

18

BLK. 7

BLK. 7 17

C
D

E 
83

21
67

6

65
 S

T.

129 AVE.

64
 S

T.

FORT RD.

4

8

10

13

21

24

2
3

5
6

7

9

11

12

14

15
16

19
20

25

26

BLK. Z

12

BLK. S

66
 S

T.BLK. 1

4

34

FORT RD.

CANADIA
N N

ATIO
NAL R

AILW
AY

9623171
2A

1
39

38

35
36

37

33
32

31
1

BELVEDERE GATE

BELVEDERE GATE

BELVEDERE WAY

21
.0

2
AR

C

BLK. 1

6

5

4

13

BLK. 3
21

BLK. 3

128 AVE.

53.17

NW  14-53-24-4

BLK. 1

BLK. 4

9MR

7PUL

7.56

C.N.R.

C.N.R.

11 10
8M

R

7PUL

1MR 6MR

3

13

CANADIAN NATIONAL RAILWAY

BLK. 14

2

BLK. 2

CDE

15.91

BLK. 2

1

1

AREA=0.884 ha

AREA=0.877 ha

BLK. 1

7.07

BLK. 1

SCALE:

G
:\

B
ui

ld
in

g 
&

 L
an

d 
M

an
ag

em
en

t\
P

 &
 P

\D
G

N
\2

0
14

\B
el

v
ed

er
e\

A
ut

oC
A

D
\0

9
24

8
6

2-
1-

1-
2-

1-
W

eb
Li

st
in

g.
dw

g
Y

A
N

LU
P

ri
nt

ed
: T

ue
sd

ay
, D

ec
em

be
r 5

, 2
0

23
 1:

27
:0

5
 P

M

DRAWN BY:

DATE: December 5, 2023December 5, 2023N

S
av

ed
: T

ue
sd

ay
, D

ec
em

be
r 5

, 2
0

23
 1:

26
:3

1 P
M

STATION POINTE

SUBJECT PROPERTIES

LAND DEVELOPMENT PLANNING 1:3000

Y. L.

BELVEDERE - PLAN 092 4862, BLOCK 1, LOT 1 AND BLOCK 2, LOT 1

FINANCIAL & CORPORATE SERVICES

REAL ESTATE

NOTE: ALL DIMENSIONS AND AREAS ARE APPROXIMATE AND MUST BE VERIFIED BY LEGAL SURVEY
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https://www.edmonton.ca/public-files/assets/document?path=land_sales/buyers_app.pdf
https://www.edmonton.ca/public-files/assets/document?path=land_sales/buyers_app.pdf
mailto:propertysales%40edmonton.ca?subject=



